4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

e
ati:

0385334F
0385360F
0385329F
0385352F
0385350F
0385305F
0385316F
0385330F
0385348F
0385304F
0385373F
0385366F
0385346F
0385342F
0385321F
0385341F
0385353F
0798262F
0385302F
0385375F
0385337F
0385325F
0385310F
0385301F
0385344F
0385322F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

: 20.09.2025
el : 20.09.2025
: 20.09.2025

26

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

36352
Benzing 48906919 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:55 GPS
:55 40
:55 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA4959D0 | 20.09 18:
| DA4957B6 | 20.09 18:
| DA495ACT7 | 20.09 18:
| DA495968 | 20.09 18:
| DAAOAB39 | 20.09 18:
| DA49572C | 20.09 18:
| DA49580B | 20.09 18:
| DA4958A4 | 20.09 18:
| DA3AT7CT78 | 20.09 18:
| DA495AB3 | 20.09 18:
| DA49589F | 20.09 18:
| DA4959E1 | 20.09 18:
| DA495746 | 20.09 18:
| DAAOAAGE | 20.09 18:
| DA6C39D4 | 20.09 18:
| DA495816 | 20.09 18:
| DA4958C0O | 20.09 18:
|DA4957AE | 20.09 18:
| DA4958BF | 20.09 18:
| DA4958D1 | 20.09 18:
| DA4957E3 | 20.09 18:
| DA49582B | 20.09 18:
| DA495783 | 20.09 18:
| DA495794 | 20.09 18:
| DA495A4F | 20.09 18:
| DAB2DF84 | 20.09 18:

Comisia imbarcare

VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Scarlat Florin
23°

20™ 59.3"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

20,09, 2025 1625

8000136E


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236164_1758392695.pdf

